Rank Fleet
1st 1
2nd 1
3rd 1
4th 1
Rank Fleet
1st 2
2nd 2
3rd 2
4th 2
5th 2
Rank Fleet
1st 3
2nd 3
3rd 3
4th 3
5th 3
6th 3
Rank Fleet
1st 4
2nd 4
3rd 4
4th 4
5th 4
Rank Fleet
1st 5
2nd 5
3rd 5
4th 5
Rank Fleet
1st 6
2nd 6
3rd 6
4th 6

Class
Folkebad
Folkebad
Folkebad
Folkebad

Class
Avance 36
H-béad
Polaris Drabant
Wasa 30
Bandholm 27

Class
L-23
Bianca Lido
L-23
Scampi 30
Bandholm 27
Chance 32

Class
Albin Express
X-79
CB-66 racer
X-79
CB-66 racer

Class
ScanKap 99
Omega 34
Bianca 111
S 30

Class
Frost 38
Molich X mtr
X-35
X-99

SailNo
662
672
627
809

SailNo
40
479
D 87
23
37

SailNo
335
35
116
946
192
1751

SailNo
1100
321
134
186
44

SailNo
DEN 28
325
1168
67

SailNo
1
3
3500
121

HelmName
Stig Bundgaard
Per Rossel
Glenn Christoffersen
Georg Thuesen

HelmName
Bergman & Falmér
Nanna Pihl Damgaard
H.C. Sgrensen
Pernille Diemer
Peder Skov Mortensen

HelmName
Sune Hinz
Jens Peder Ploug
Theresa & Michael
Brian Askjeer
Bent Bardal
Frank Olsen

HelmName
Michael Rohde
Charlotte Rikke Huusom
Hinz/Hinz/Nielsen
Gert Sgrensen
Faaborg Sejlklub - ungdom

HelmName
Erik M. Andersen
Thomas Christiansen
Viggo Linde Thomsen
Tom Guld & Britta

HelmName
Jakob Frost
Anders Beckett

Bo Andersen/Sgren Strandgaard

Morten Hjorth

Onsdagssejlads

Lebsresultat - forelgbig

Results are final

1 Fleet
Sailed: 18, Discards: 4, To count: 14, Entries: 4, Scoring system
27-apr 04-maj 11-maj 18-maj 25-maj 01-jun 08-jun 15-jun
(1.0) 1.0RDGc (1.0) (1.0) 1.0RDGc (5.0DNC) 1.0 1.0
2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 (5.0 DNC)

(5.0 DNC) 4.5 RDGC (5.0 DNC) (5.0 DNC) (5.0 DNC) 5.0DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC

3.0 20 45RDGc 3.0 (5.0 DNC) (5.0 DNC) (5.0 DNC) (5.0 DNC)
2 Fleet
Sailed: 18, Discards: 4, To count: 14, Entries: 5, Scoring system!
27-apr 04-maj 11-maj 18-maj 25-maj 01-jun 08-jun 15-jun
(6.0DNC) 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 (6.0 DNC) 1.1 RDGC
(6.0DNF) 40 (6.0DNC) 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0
1.0 30 (6.0DNC) 3.0 (6.0DNC) 3.0RDGc 1.0 2.0
(6.0DNC) 2.0 (6.0DNC) (6.0DNC) (6.0DNC) 2.0 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC
(6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 3.0
3 Fleet
Sailed: 18, Discards: 4, To count: 14, Entries: 6, Scoring system!
27-apr 04-maj 11-maj 18-maj 25-maj 01-jun 08-jun 15-jun
1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.1 RDGc 1.0
2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (4.0) (3.0 2.0 2.0
4.0 3.0 (7.0 DNC) 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 3.0
3.0 4.0 (7.0 DNC) 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0
5.0 (6.0) 4.0 50 (70DNC) 50 39RDGc 5.0
(70DNF) 5.0 3.0 (7.0DNC) (7.0 DNC) (7.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC
4 Fleet
Sailed: 18, Discards: 4, To count: 14, Entries: 5, Scoring system
27-apr 04-maj 11-maj 18-maj 25-maj 01-jun 08-jun 15-jun
1.0 (2.0) (6.0DNC) 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0
2.0 1.0 1.0 22RDGc (3.0 (3.0) 2.0 (3.0)
(6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0
(6.0DNC) 3.0 (6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 4.0 6.0 DNC
(6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC
5 Fleet
Sailed: 18, Discards: 4, To count: 14, Entries: 4, Scoring system
27-apr 04-maj 11-maj 18-maj 25-maj 01-jun 08-jun 15-jun
(1.0 (1.0) (1.0) 1.0RDGc  (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0
(2.0) (2.0) 18RDGc 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
(5.0 DNC) 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
3.0 30 (5.0DNC) (5.0 DNC) (5.0 DNC) (5.0DNC) 4.0 5.0 DNC
6 Fleet
Sailed: 18, Discards: 4, To count: 14, Entries: 4, Scoring system
27-apr 04-maj 11-maj 18-maj 25-maj 01-jun 08-jun 15-jun
1.8 RDGc 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.8 RDGc (5.0 DNC) 1.0 (5.0 DNF)
1.0 (5.0 DNC) 3.0 (5.0 DNC) 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0
3.0 2.0 2.0 30 (50DNC) 3.0 (5.0DNC) 2.0
20 (5.0DNC) (5.0DNC) 2.0 2.0 1.0 (5.0 DNC) (5.0 DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

: Appendix A
22-jun 29-jun 10-aug 17-aug 24-auq
1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
1.8 RDGC (5.0 DNC) (5.0 DNC) 2.0 (3.0)
5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0 DNC 2.0
5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0 DNC
Appendix A
22-jun 29-jun 10-aug 17-aug 24-aug
1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
20 (60DNC) 30 (60DNC) 2.0
3.0 (6.0 DNC) 2.0 2.0 3.0
5.4RDGc 6.0DNC 6.0DNC 6.0DNC 6.0 DNC
4.0 6.0DNF 6.0DNC 6.0DNC 6.0 DNC
Appendix A
22-jun 29-jun 10-aug 17-aug 24-aug
(70DNC) 1.0 (2.0) (7.0DNC) 1.0
1.0 (3.0) 1.0 1.6 RDGc (7.0 DNC)
2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 (7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC) 3.3 RDGc 4.0 1.0 3.0
3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0
7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 7.0DNC
: Appendix A
22-jun 29-jun 10-aug  17-aug  24-aug
2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0
1.0 2.0 2.0 2.4 RDGc 2.0
4.0 6.0DNC 6.0DNC 6.0DNF 6.0 DNC
6.0DNC 6.0DNC 6.0DNC 6.0DNC 6.0 DNC
: Appendix A
22-jun 29-jun 10-aug  17-aug  24-aug
1.0 1.0 1.0 RDGc 1.0 1.0
(5.0 DNC) 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.8 RDGc
2.0 30 (5.0DNC) (5.0DNC) 2.0
3.0 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC
: Appendix A
22-jun 29-jun 10-aug 17-aug 24-aug
(5.0 DNC) (5.0 DNC) 2.0 5.0 DNC 1.0
1.0 (50DNC) 1.0 (5.0DNC) 2.0
2.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.0
3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0

31-aug 07-sep
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
3.0 3.0

5.0DNC 5.0 DNC

31-aug 07-sep
(6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC)
2.0 1.0
1.0 (6.0 DNF)
6.0DNC 6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC

31-aug 07-sep
(7Z0DNC) 1.0
1.0 2.0
20  (7.0DNC)
(70DNC) 3.0
3.0 4.0
4.0 5.0
3l-aug  07-sep
1.0 1.2 RDGc
30 (6.0 DNF)
2.0 1.0
4.0 2.0

6.0DNC 6.0DNC

3l-aug  07-sep
1.0 1.0
20 (5.0 DNC)
30 (5.0 DNC)

4.5RDGc 5.0 DNC

31-aug 07-sep
1.0 1.0
2.0 1.9 RDGc
3.0 2.0

5.0DNC 5.0 DNC

14-sep

14-sep
1.0
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC

14-sep
1.1 RDGc
1.0
(7.0 DNC)

14-sep
1.0
2.0

5.0 DNC

5.0 DNC

14-sep
5.0 DNC
1.0
(5.0 DNC)
2.0

17-09-2001 17-09-2002
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
5.0DNC  5.0DNC
5.0DNC 5.0DNC

17-09-2001 17-09-2002

1.0 1.0
6.0DNC  6.0DNC
6.0DNC  6.0DNC
6.0DNC  6.0DNC
6.0DNC  6.0DNC

17-09-2001 17-09-2002
2.0 1.0
1.0 2.0
3.0 3.0
(7.0DNC) 7.0 DNC
(7.0DNC) (7.0 DNC)
70DNC 7.0 DNC

17-09-2001 17-09-2002
(6.0 DNF) 1.0
1.0 2.0
6.0DNC 6.0 DNC
2.0 3.0
6.0DNC 6.0 DNC

17-09-2001 17-09-2002
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
5.0DNC  5.0DNC
5.0DNC  5.0DNC

17-09-2001 17-09-2002
1.0 1.0
3.0 5.0 DNC
2.0 (5.0 DNC)
4.0 5.0 DNC

Total
22.0
42.8
82.5
82.5

Total
39.1
65.0
66.0
99.4

103.0

Total
38.2
39.6
65.0
743
81.9

112.0

Total
32.2
46.2
57.4
86.0

108.0

Total
18.0
39.6
65.0
82.5

Total
44.6
46.9
54.0
61.0

Nett
14.0
24.8
62.5
62.5

Nett
15.1
41.0
42.0
75.4
79.0

Nett
15.2
22.6
37.0
46.3
54.9
84.0

Nett
16.2
31.2
334
62.0
84.0

Nett
14.0
25.6
45.0
62.5

Nett
24.6
26.9
34.0
41.0
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